Results -- Open Friday 11/22/19
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Final Score

15.151
15.558

15.774
15.806
15.846
15.916
15.978
16.017
16.041
16.042
16.048
16.074
16.103
16.137
16.139

16.162
16.217

16.27
16.291
16.306
16.326
16.378

16.39

16.39
16.405
16.543
16.582
16.596

16.681
16.716
16.723
16.726
16.743
16.752
16.769
16.794
16.949
16.953
17.003

17.05
17.064
17.103
17.133

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Name

BUTLER, AMANDA
ADAMS, MELANIE

QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE
MILLER, JESSICA
NOYES, JAMIE
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
PORTER, LAUREN
MILLER, JESSICA
ADAMS, MELANIE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
HADERLIE, JONI
MILLER, JESSICA
MILLER, JESSICA
GROVER, MADDIE

CRONQUIST, JESSI
PROCTOR, PEGGY
MOOSMAN, KIM
BUTLER, AMANDA
MCCOURT, JACKIE
TORGERSON, JAYDA
MYERS, MICHELLE
KELLER, AUTUMN
SMITH, SARAH
MCCOURT, AFTON
SHIELDS, ALLIE
LAKE, STACEY
SAMPSON, JESSICA

TOPHAM, MCKENSY
DAVIS, J'AMY
MYERS, MICHELLE
BLACK, TAMMY
LAKE, STACEY
PROCTOR, PEGGY
DUDLEY, ASHLEE
NOYES, JAMIE
ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
STEELE, CHELSEA
KEARL, NICOLE
BRACH, SHANNON
DUNNING, HEATHER
FOWKES, JAYCEE
TOPHAM, MCKENSY

Stock

TS CINCH TA FAME
RGR LONER BOY

HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA
BLUE

LUCKY POCO PEPTO
GM SPLASHING PROUD
BRAKEN FOR FAME
JAKES LITTLE ROAN
RGR JESS DA BOMB
KATIE

RGR SPRINGLOADED
SAMS HOWDY COWBOY
W DASHING DUNE
ROYAL DUNE RUNNER
PEANUT

SMOKE N CALIENTE
PAYSTONE

LIL DARLING EAGLE
WHOS LARGO
SQUIRREL

PCR MISS BHAVEN
LUCKY

NEMOS FURY

LET SPARKS FLY

GP COLOR ME VIOLET
DARBY

RGR CATCHIN AIRE
LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE

DADDY BE PROUD
JAMMER

FINDEE

NORAS BLUE FANCY
FREESTYLE GUY
SAME LOW PRICE
RGR CORONARITA
GUYS DRIFTING PIE
JAY TACKY ZAN
TORPEDO

SPANKY

JAM

CAPTAIN AMERICA
DAISY

FAMOUS TO BE SAMPSON

Earnings

$419.00
$279.00

$256.00
$196.00
$142.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$211.00
$162.00
$118.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$189.00
$145.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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17.223
17.313
17.402
17.515
17.533
17.697

17.7
17.728
17.782
17.876
17.878
18.105
18.306
18.315
18.315
18.701
19.041
19.427

15.927
16.196
16.265
16.441
16.515
16.918
17.039
17.371
17.387
17.792

18.1
18.236
21.965
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

DUNNING, HEATHER
CLEGG, HEATHER
MOOSMAN, KIM
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
MILNE, TRACY
MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE
THOMPSON, BRENDA
JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
FOWLER, RONDA
LARSEN, KATIE
OKELBERRY, BRIANA
DRAPER, SHAYD
JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
FOWKES, JAYCEE
DUNNING, LUKE
MCCOURT, ANGIE
LARSEN, KATIE
HUSSEY, ELSIE

NOYES, JAMIE
DANSIE, RHONDA
ATKINSON, ELAINE
BROWN, JANET
RICHMOND, RANDI
DUNNING, LUKE
OKELBERRY, BRIANA
WYATT, CONNIE
BUTLER, ASHLEY
HARRISON, DAWN
CRONQUIST, JESSI
LARSEN, KATIE
BALDAUF, NIKKI
VET OUT,

VET OUT,

VET OUT,

SERVEY, TERESA
GROVER, MADDIE
VANTASSELL, STACIE
SOFFEL, CHYANNE
RYDALCH, SHYLEE

XH FAMOUS LANE
HERCULES GOT GUNS
MISS RED BLAZE
ZOOMIN FOR GABBY
STREAKIN STINSON
COSMO

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
KROME

PITCHS ROSE

SAN PEPPYS ROAN
NASHVILLE

LONESOME SILVER BABE
JIMMY

MIDNIGHT DIVIDE

XH PERFECTLY FAMOUS

RGR IMA INTENTNTS TOO

SKUNKS NO WHIMP
ZEVI JEAN TA DASH

MAKIN WITCH MONEY
BULLY WHITE SHOES
SD GET TO SMOKE
SOPHIES LIL WINNER
WANTA SMOKE N RUN
HGF THIS GUY IS ROYAL
MANNY

I B GOLDEN GLOW
CAPTAIN TARAS
LITTLEBITOFTHIS
MAKIN DINERO TO
AINT NO WHIMP JAC
NOVA

VET OUT

VET OUT

VET OUT

UR REBEL CHICK
PATCHES

ALL EYES ON SURRI
PCR FLAMING LANE
TUMBLER

$155.00
$119.00
$87.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Senior Friday 11/22/19

Rank Final Score Earnings
1D
1 15.558 $0.00
2 16.041 $0.00
3 16.048 $0.00
4 16.217 $0.00
5 16.27 $0.00
2D
1 16.752 $0.00
2 17.402 $0.00
3 17.533 $0.00
3D
1 17.782 $0.00
2 19.427 $0.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 16.196 $0.00
0 16.441 $0.00
0 17.82 $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00

Results -- Youth Friday 11/22/19

Rank Final Score Earnings
1D
1 15.774 $0.00
2 16.042 $0.00
3 16.139 $0.00
4 16.326 $0.00
5 16.543 $0.00
6 16.716 $0.00
2D
16.792 $0.00
2 16.949 $0.00
3 17.697 $0.00
3D
1 22.062 $0.00
2 24.165 $0.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 99.999 $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00

Name

ADAMS, MELANIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
PROCTOR, PEGGY
MOOSMAN, KIM

PROCTOR, PEGGY
MOOSMAN, KIM
MILNE, TRACY

FOWLER, RONDA
HUSSEY, ELSIE

DANSIE, RHONDA
BROWN, JANET
DANSIE, RHONDA
VET OUT,

Name

QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE
SHIELDS, ALLIE

GROVER, MADDIE
TORGERSON, JAYDA
SHIELDS, ALLIE

DAVIS, J'AMY

MYERS, HALLIE
ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE

SHIELDS, SWAYZIE

PACE, MACKLEY

GROVER, MADDIE
HADERLIE, SOPHIE

Stock

RGR LONER BOY
RGR JESS DA BOMB
RGR SPRINGLOADED
PAYSTONE

LIL DARLING EAGLE

SAME LOW PRICE
MISS RED BLAZE
STREAKIN STINSON

PITCHS ROSE
ZEVI JEAN TA DASH

BULLY WHITE SHOES
SOPHIES LIL WINNER
RADIO

VET OUT

Stock

HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA

KATIE

PEANUT

PCR MISS BHAVEN
DARBY

JAMMER

DUN IT DOWN SOUTH
JAY TACKY ZAN
COSMO

REBEL

JULIO

PATCHES
SUPER SMUDGE

Earnings

$147.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$113.00
$0.00
$0.00

$82.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$88.00
$59.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$68.00
$45.00
$0.00

$49.00

$33.00

$0.00
$0.00



