Results -- Open Friday 11/22/19

Results Open Friday 11/22/19								
Rank	F	inal Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings		
1D								
	1	15.151		BUTLER, AMANDA	TS CINCH TA FAME	\$419.00		
	2	15.558	\$0.00	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR LONER BOY	\$279.00		
2D								
	1	15.774		QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE	HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA	\$256.00		
	2	15.806		MILLER, JESSICA	BLUE	\$196.00		
	3	15.846		NOYES, JAMIE	LUCKY POCO PEPTO	\$142.00		
	4	15.916		CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE	GM SPLASHING PROUD	\$0.00		
	5	15.978		PORTER, LAUREN	BRAKEN FOR FAME	\$0.00		
	6	16.017		MILLER, JESSICA	JAKES LITTLE ROAN	\$0.00		
	7	16.041		ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR JESS DA BOMB	\$0.00		
	8	16.042	•	SHIELDS, ALLIE	KATIE	\$0.00		
	9	16.048		ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR SPRINGLOADED	\$0.00		
	10	16.074		HADERLIE, JONI	SAMS HOWDY COWBOY	\$0.00		
	11	16.103	•	MILLER, JESSICA	W DASHING DUNE	\$0.00		
	12	16.137		MILLER, JESSICA	ROYAL DUNE RUNNER	\$0.00		
	13	16.139	\$0.00	GROVER, MADDIE	PEANUT	\$0.00		
3D			4			4		
	1	16.162		CRONQUIST, JESSI	SMOKE N CALIENTE	\$211.00		
	2	16.217		PROCTOR, PEGGY	PAYSTONE	\$162.00		
	3	16.27		MOOSMAN, KIM	LIL DARLING EAGLE	\$118.00		
	4	16.291		BUTLER, AMANDA	WHOS LARGO	\$0.00		
	5	16.306		MCCOURT, JACKIE	SQUIRREL	\$0.00		
	6	16.326		TORGERSON, JAYDA	PCR MISS BHAVEN	\$0.00		
	7	16.378		MYERS, MICHELLE	LUCKY	\$0.00		
	8	16.39		KELLER, AUTUMN	NEMOS FURY	\$0.00		
	9	16.39		SMITH, SARAH	LET SPARKS FLY	\$0.00		
	10	16.405		MCCOURT, AFTON	GP COLOR ME VIOLET	\$0.00		
	11	16.543		SHIELDS, ALLIE	DARBY	\$0.00		
	12	16.582		LAKE, STACEY	RGR CATCHIN AIRE	\$0.00		
	13	16.596	\$0.00	SAMPSON, JESSICA	LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE	\$0.00		
4D		4.5.504	40.00	T0011111 1101/51101/		4400.00		
	1	16.681		TOPHAM, MCKENSY	DADDY BE PROUD	\$189.00		
	2	16.716	·	DAVIS, J'AMY	JAMMER	\$145.00		
	3	16.723	•	MYERS, MICHELLE	FINDEE	\$105.00		
	4	16.726		BLACK, TAMMY	NORAS BLUE FANCY	\$0.00		
	5	16.743		LAKE, STACEY	FREESTYLE GUY	\$0.00		
	6	16.752		PROCTOR, PEGGY	SAME LOW PRICE	\$0.00		
	7	16.769		DUDLEY, ASHLEE	RGR CORONARITA	\$0.00		
	8	16.794		NOYES, JAMIE	GUYS DRIFTING PIE	\$0.00		
	9	16.949		ETHINGTON, JAYNIE	JAY TACKY ZAN	\$0.00		
	10	16.953		STEELE, CHELSEA	TORPEDO	\$0.00		
	11	17.003		KEARL, NICOLE	SPANKY	\$0.00		
	12	17.05		BRACH, SHANNON	JAM	\$0.00		
	13	17.064		DUNNING, HEATHER	CAPTAIN AMERICA	\$0.00		
	14	17.103		FOWKES, JAYCEE	DAISY	\$0.00		
	15	17.133	\$0.00	TOPHAM, MCKENSY	FAMOUS TO BE SAMPSON	\$0.00		

JD					
1	17.223	\$0.00	DUNNING, HEATHER	XH FAMOUS LANE	\$155.00
2	17.313	\$0.00	CLEGG, HEATHER	HERCULES GOT GUNS	\$119.00
3	17.402	\$0.00	MOOSMAN, KIM	MISS RED BLAZE	\$87.00
4	17.515	\$0.00	KASTEN, CHARLOTTE	ZOOMIN FOR GABBY	\$0.00
5	17.533	\$0.00	MILNE, TRACY	STREAKIN STINSON	\$0.00
6	17.697	\$0.00	MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE	COSMO	\$0.00
7	17.7	\$0.00	THOMPSON, BRENDA	HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO	\$0.00
8	17.728	\$0.00	JEPPERSON, CHELSEA	KROME	\$0.00
9	17.782	\$0.00	FOWLER, RONDA	PITCHS ROSE	\$0.00
10	17.876	\$0.00	LARSEN, KATIE	SAN PEPPYS ROAN	\$0.00
11	17.878	\$0.00	OKELBERRY, BRIANA	NASHVILLE	\$0.00
12	18.105	\$0.00	DRAPER, SHAYD	LONESOME SILVER BABE	\$0.00
13	18.306	\$0.00	JEPPERSON, CHELSEA	JIMMY	\$0.00
14	18.315	\$0.00	FOWKES, JAYCEE	MIDNIGHT DIVIDE	\$0.00
15	18.315	\$0.00	DUNNING, LUKE	XH PERFECTLY FAMOUS	\$0.00
16	18.701	\$0.00	MCCOURT, ANGIE	RGR IMA INTENTNTS TOO	\$0.00
17	19.041	\$0.00	LARSEN, KATIE	SKUNKS NO WHIMP	\$0.00
18	19.427	\$0.00	HUSSEY, ELSIE	ZEVI JEAN TA DASH	\$0.00
Final Time = 0					
Disqualified					
0	15.927	\$0.00	NOYES, JAMIE	MAKIN WITCH MONEY	\$0.00
0	16.196	\$0.00	DANSIE, RHONDA	BULLY WHITE SHOES	\$0.00
0	16.265	\$0.00	ATKINSON, ELAINE	SD GET TO SMOKE	\$0.00
0	16.441	\$0.00	BROWN, JANET	SOPHIES LIL WINNER	\$0.00
0	16.515	\$0.00	RICHMOND, RANDI	WANTA SMOKE N RUN	\$0.00
0	16.918	\$0.00	DUNNING, LUKE	HGF THIS GUY IS ROYAL	\$0.00
0	17.039	\$0.00	OKELBERRY, BRIANA	MANNY	\$0.00
0	17.371	\$0.00	WYATT, CONNIE	I B GOLDEN GLOW	\$0.00
0	17.387	\$0.00	BUTLER, ASHLEY	CAPTAIN TARAS	\$0.00
0	17.792	\$0.00	HARRISON, DAWN	LITTLEBITOFTHIS	\$0.00
0	18.1	\$0.00	CRONQUIST, JESSI	MAKIN DINERO TO	\$0.00
0	18.236	\$0.00	LARSEN, KATIE	AINT NO WHIMP JAC	\$0.00
0	21.965	\$0.00	BALDAUF, NIKKI	NOVA	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	VET OUT,	VET OUT	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	VET OUT,	VET OUT	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	VET OUT,	VET OUT	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	SERVEY, TERESA	UR REBEL CHICK	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	GROVER, MADDIE	PATCHES	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	VANTASSELL, STACIE	ALL EYES ON SURRI	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	SOFFEL, CHYANNE	PCR FLAMING LANE	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	RYDALCH, SHYLEE	TUMBLER	\$0.00

Results	Senior F	ridav 11/2	2/19			
Rank		-	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
1D			J			Ü
	1	15.558	\$0.00	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR LONER BOY	\$147.00
	2	16.041	\$0.00	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR JESS DA BOMB	\$0.00
	3	16.048	\$0.00	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR SPRINGLOADED	\$0.00
	4	16.217	\$0.00	PROCTOR, PEGGY	PAYSTONE	\$0.00
	5	16.27	\$0.00	MOOSMAN, KIM	LIL DARLING EAGLE	\$0.00
2D						
	1	16.752	\$0.00	PROCTOR, PEGGY	SAME LOW PRICE	\$113.00
	2	17.402	\$0.00	MOOSMAN, KIM	MISS RED BLAZE	\$0.00
	3	17.533	\$0.00	MILNE, TRACY	STREAKIN STINSON	\$0.00
3D						
	1	17.782	\$0.00	FOWLER, RONDA	PITCHS ROSE	\$82.00
	2	19.427	\$0.00	HUSSEY, ELSIE	ZEVI JEAN TA DASH	\$0.00
Final Time	= 0					
Disqualifie	d					
	0	16.196	•	DANSIE, RHONDA	BULLY WHITE SHOES	\$0.00
	0	16.441		BROWN, JANET	SOPHIES LIL WINNER	\$0.00
	0	17.82		DANSIE, RHONDA	RADIO	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	VET OUT,	VET OUT	\$0.00
Results	Youth Fi	riday 11/2	2/19			
Rank		-	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
1D						
	1	15.774	\$0.00	QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE	HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA	\$88.00
	2	16.042		SHIELDS, ALLIE	KATIE	\$59.00
	3	16.139		GROVER, MADDIE	PEANUT	\$0.00
	4	16.326		TORGERSON, JAYDA	PCR MISS BHAVEN	\$0.00
	5	16.543		SHIELDS, ALLIE	DARBY	\$0.00
	6	16.716	\$0.00	DAVIS, J'AMY	JAMMER	\$0.00
2D						
	1	16.792	\$0.00	MYERS, HALLIE	DUN IT DOWN SOUTH	\$68.00
	2	16.949	\$0.00	ETHINGTON, JAYNIE	JAY TACKY ZAN	\$45.00
	3	17.697	\$0.00	MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE	COSMO	\$0.00
3D						
	1	22.062	\$0.00	SHIELDS, SWAYZIE	REBEL	\$49.00
	2	24.165	\$0.00	PACE, MACKLEY	JULIO	\$33.00
Final Time	= 0					
Disqualifie	d					

\$0.00 GROVER, MADDIE

\$0.00 HADERLIE, SOPHIE

PATCHES

SUPER SMUDGE

0

0

99.999 99.999 \$0.00

\$0.00